
 

H24204 – Happy Birthday Gift Box with Fizz 
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Mandatory allergens contains: 

✓ ✓ z ✓   ✓ ✓ ✓      

Key 

✓ Listed in ingredients 

z May contain traces 

 

Product Name: Freixenet Prosecco DOC Sparkling Wine 20cl (11%) 

 

Ingredients: Contains SULPHITES. 

 

Allergens: For allergens, see ingredients in CAPITALS.   

 

Storage: Store in a cool, dry place.  

 

Typical Value per 100g 

Energy (kj):   N/A 

Energy (kcal):   N/A 

Fat (g):   N/A 

Fat of which saturates (g):   N/A 

Carbohydrate (g):   N/A 

Carbohydrate of which sugars (g):   N/A 

Protein (g):   N/A 



 

Salt (g):   N/A 

 

 

Product Name: Happy Birthday Chocolate Bar 100g 

 

Ingredients: (100%) Colombian MILK Chocolate (Cocoa Solids 41% Minimum, Milk Solids 19% Minimum) (Sugar, Cocoa Butter, 

MILK Powder, Cocoa Mass, Emulsifier: SOYA Lecithin; Vanilla Extract). 

 

Allergens: For allergens, see ingredients in CAPITALS.   

 

Storage: Store in a cool, dry place.  

 

Typical Value per 100g 

Energy (kj):   2394.5 

Energy (kcal):   572.3 

Fat (g):   39 

Fat of which saturates (g):   23.3 

Carbohydrate (g):   51 

Carbohydrate of which sugars (g):   47.2 

Protein (g):   6.9 

Salt (g):   0.18 

 

 

Product Name: Monty Bojangles Hint of Salt Truffle Bites 100g 

 

Ingredients: Vegetable Oils (Coconut, Palm Kernel), Sugar, Fat Reduced Cocoa Powder, Whey Powder (from MILK), Biscuit 

Pieces (5%) (WHEAT Flour, Sugar, WHEAT Malt, WHEAT Starch, Baking Powder (Sodium Carbonates), Cocoa Butter, Salt, 

Natural Vanilla Flavour), Cocoa Powder, Emulsifier (SOYA Lecithin). 

 

Allergens: For allergens, see ingredients in CAPITALS.   

 

Storage: Store in a cool, dry place. 

 

Typical Value per 100g 

Energy (kj):   2481 

Energy (kcal):   593 

Fat (g):   44 

Fat of which saturates (g):   38 

Carbohydrate (g):   42 

Carbohydrate of which sugars (g):   38 

Protein (g):   4.1 

Salt (g):   0.6 

 

 

Product Name: Original Cake Co. Mini Happy Birthday Fruit Cake 

 

Ingredients: Icing (48%) (Sugar, Glucose Syrup, Palm Oil, Water, Humectant: Glycerine (E422), Emulsifier (E471), Stabiliser 

(E486), Preservative (E202), Flavouring, Colour (E171)), Sultanas (31%), Sugar, WHEAT Flour (Contains Calcium, Iron, Niacin, 

Thiamin), EGG, Butter (MILK), Candied Mixed Citrus Peel (Orange Peel, Lemon Peel, Glucose Fructose Syrup, Salt, Acidity 

Regulator, Citric Acid), Cream Sherry (Contains SULPHITES), Caramel Colour E180c, Glazing Agent (Water, Glazing Agent 

Dextrin, Sugar, Glucose Syrup, Citric Acid (E330), Potassium Sorbate (E202)), Sugar Icing (Sugar, Water, WHEAT Starch, Dried 

EGG White, Modified Starch, Acidity Regulators (Calcium Lactate, Tartaric Acid, Cream of Tartar, Lactic Acid), Dextrose, 

Stabiliser: Guar Gum), Black Treacle, Raising Agents: E800, E450 (WHEAT), Mixed Spice, Flavouring (ALMOND/NUTS). 

 

Allergens: For allergens, see ingredients in CAPITALS.   

 



 

Storage: Store in a cool, dry place.  

 

Typical Value per 100g 

Energy (kj):   1842 

Energy (kcal):   389 

Fat (g):   7.7 

Fat of which saturates (g):   4.5 

Carbohydrate (g):   77 

Carbohydrate of which sugars (g):   71 

Protein (g):   2.3 

Salt (g):   0.08 

 

 

Product Name: Bon Bons Jelly Beans 228g   

 

Ingredients: Sugar, Glucose Syrup, Maize Starch, Water, Acids (Malic Acid, Citric Acid, Furmaric Acid), Glazing Agents (Shellac, 

Beeswax, Carnauba Wax), Natural Flavourings, Acidity Regulator (Sodium Citrate), Concentrate (Carrot, Pumpkin, Radish, Apple 

& Blackcurrant), Caramelised Sugar, Concentrate of Spirulina.  

 

Allergens: For allergens, see ingredients in CAPITALS. May contain traces of NUTS, MILK and PEANUTS. 

 

Storage: Store in a cool, dry place.  

 

Typical Value per 100g 

Energy (kj):   1596 

Energy (kcal):   376 

Fat (g):   0 

Fat of which saturates (g):   0 

Carbohydrate (g):   95 

Carbohydrate of which sugars (g):   77 

Protein (g):   0 

Salt (g):   0.66 

 

 


